DATA SHEET
Aruba Mobile Engagement enables venues to
engage with visitors’ mobile devices using Aruba
Beacons powered by Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE)
and the Meridian mobile-app platform. With Aruba
Sensor (AS-100), Aruba, a Hewlett Packard
Enterprise company, is now opening up its solution
to additional Wi-Fi networks to create a complete

1344 CROSSMAN AVE | SUNNYVALE, CA 94089
1.866.55.ARUBA | T: 1.408.227.4500 | FAX: 1.408.227.4550 | INFO@ARUBANETWORKS.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AS-100 Wireless Sensor
AS-100-NA Aruba AS-100 Wireless Sensor, 802.11n 1x1:1, BLE – North American variant
AS-100-EU Aruba AS-100 Wireless Sensor, 802.11n 1x1:1, BLE – European Union variant
AS-100-UK Aruba AS-100 Wireless Sensor, 802.11n 1x1:1, BLE – United Kingdom variant
AS-100-CN Aruba AS-100 Wireless Sensor, 802.11n 1x1:1, BLE – China variant
WI-FI RF PERFORMANCE TABLE
Maximum transmit power (dBm) per transmit chain Receiver sensitivity (dBm) per receive chain
802.11b 2.4 GHz
1 Mbps 10.0 -86.0